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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATIONS 

 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc. (CS) 1st Year 

SESSION 2016-17 
 

The present Merit List is tentative in nature and has been prepared on the basis of soft copy of 

the online candidates' record provided by UCC and the hard copy  data submitted by the 

candidates' to date and this Merit List is subject to production of original documents in support 

of their respective claims, category and weightage. 

 

Category - AIOC 

S.NO. APPLICANT NO. NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

1 1100698445 MEENU KAUSHIK BIJENDER KAUSHIK 93.860 

2 1100721587 MANJU RANI AJAD 84.783 

3 1100700256 PRIYANKA KIRPAL SINGH 79.379 

4 1100706459 PRIYANKA KUMARI LAXMI NARYAN 79.345 

5 1100715754 SUNITA RAJENDER 79.067 

6 1100712459 MAHENDER MAHAVIR 75.962 

7 1100714908 PIYUSH CHAWLA PAWAN CHAWLA 75.452 

8 1100698922 LOKESH SHARMA DHARM RAJ 75.129 

9 1100723982 MANJU RANI TEJ 74.733 

10 1100707167 ANKITA RANI D DAHIYA 74.722 

11 1100728483 DEEPTI GILL ANAND GILL 72.580 

12 1100718526 MANISHA RANBIR 72.467 

13 1100711569 SANGEETA PARMANAND 72.207     

14 1100282014 SUNIL KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 71.966 

15 1100710785 PRAVEEN KOUSHIK VINOD 70.886 

16 1100704637 MONIKA OM PARKASH 70.034 

17 1100722753 AMIT DIXIT SURESH KUMAR 69.759 

18 1100720600 POONAM UMED 69.230 

19 1100708504 NEENA CHAUHAN DAYAKISHAN 69.000 

20 1100729995 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 68.900 

21 1100698322 KOMAL ASHOK 68.897 

22 1100727309 MONIKA ANANAD 68.483 

23 1100006729 NEERAJ RATHEE SURESH RATHEE 68.471 

24 1100348765 ANIL RATANLAL 68.379 
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25 1100722980 SONIKA RAJ ROOP 67.952 

26 1100729122 JYOTI BIR 67.897 

27 1100703387 MANSI DAHIYA RAMESH KUMAR 67.733 

28 1100708091 SURBHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR 67.000 

29 1100714512 KAPIL HOODA 
DHARMENDER 

HOODA 
66.556 

30 1100277682 KIRTI NARESH KUMAR 66.379 

31 1100722742 VERSHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 66.333 

32 1100729336 GEETIKA GULATI NARENDER GULATI 66.241 

33 1100710227 AARTI KHATRI YOUDHVIR SINGH 65.870 

34 1100698083 SHAGUN MEHTA GOPAL KRISHAN 65.700 

35 1100200986 NISHA MAHAVIR SINGH 65.233     

36 1100709272 POOJA KUMARI SHRI KRISHAN 65.133 

37 1100710739 RITU RAJENDER SINGH 65.133 

38 1100717538 PREETI WADHWA ANIL WADHWA 64.955 

39 1100697541 RAHUL ROHTASH 64.931 

40 1100698670 DINESH SAINI K V SINGH 64.923 

41 1100725952 BINDU MOR SATISH MOR 64.345 

42 1100728115 MANJU PRUTHI SURESH 64.300 

43 1100714548 NARESH SHRI BHAGWAN 63.867 

44 1100713283 SONU SHAMSHER 63.828 

45 1100713456 AARTI ZORAWAR 63.333 

46 1100719577 POONAM RAMESH 63.310 

47 1100717290 VISHAL RANA JAGBIR SINGH 63.241 

48 1100705803 KIRTI SULTAN 62.733 

49 1100705600 SUMAN SAJJAN 62.700 

50 1100719001 NITIN SINDHU SUBHASH SINDHU 62.686 

51 1100701691 AMIT SHARMA RAJ SHARMA 62.517 

52 1100709240 MEENU YADAV OMPAL 62.276 

53 1100722260 RAVI MALIK MAHESH MALIK 62.246 

54 1100719015 ARTI LABH 62.138 

55 1100697706 NAVEEN KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 62.102 

56 1100722681 PUNEET GUPTA RAJENDER GUPTA 62.000 

57 1100724826 PREETI RANVEER 62.000 
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58 1100718628 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR 61.448 

59 1100727609 PRIYANKA PARDEEP KUMAR 61.379 

60 1100702315 POOJA JAI SINGH 61.310 

61 1100714030 SUMIT DILBAG 60.862     

62 1100706427 SANJEETA JILLE 60.759 

63 1100699602 RITU  JASWANT BHATIA 60.345 

64 1100703586 NEHA SAWAT SINGH 60.207 

65 1100718146 SONAM RAJBIR 60.138 

66 1100717869 AMARJEET BHIM 59.931 

67 1100714220 RAJESH KUMAR DHARMBIR SINGH 59.655 

68 1100713594 SONAM RAMBIR SINGH 59.552 

69 1100724012 JYOTI RAJKUMAR 59.300 

70 1100703088 AMIT JAGBIR SINGH 59.034 

71 1100727784 SUMAN KRISHAN 59.000 

72 1100700345 MANJU SAHEB SINGH 58.875 

73 1100274046 SANJEEV KUMAR 
KULDEEP SINGH 

KUMAR 
58.833 

74 1100723181 SWEETY SATISH KUMAR 58.655 

75 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH 58.633 

76 1100701470 BHARAT 
SHIV SHANKAR 

SINGHAL 
58.633 

77 1100728378 AKSHAY RANBIR 58.633 

78 1100707102 KANIKA RANI SURESH 58.483 

79 1100713455 SUMIT JAGJIT 58.379 

80 1100719807 NEELAM NATHU SINGH 58.276 

81 1100719852 ANOOP BIKRAM 58.138 

82 1100724968 PARAMJIT MOR KRISHAN SINGH 57.900 

83 1100721848 SONIYA SATVIR SINGH 57.552 

84 1100232398 MANJEET SHRI BHAGWAN 57.345 

85 1100718503 SARFRAJ KHAN FARUK 56.316 

86 1100713298 SANDEEP KHARDIYA RAM KISHAN 56.300 

87 1100716771 MUNESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 55.800 

88 1100700030 SAGAR RAJENDER KUMAR 55.793 

89 1100699778 NAVEEN KUMAR SANTRAM 55.655 

90 1100727393 SANDEEP KUMAR BALRAM SINGH 55.586 
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91 1100027793 POOJA RATTAN SINGH 55.138 

92 1100698936 NIKITA TEK CHAND 55.103 

93 1100298694 ADITYA SHARMA 
MURARI LAL 

SHARMA 
55.034 

94 1100701750 PAWAN KUMAR DHARAMRAJ 54.483 

95 1100697090 HARISH DAHIYA RAMPAL DAHIYA 54.276 

96 1100702872 RAKHI SURESH 54.241 

97 1100698587 MANJEET RAJ 53.586 

98 1100716746 ROHIT MAHENDER 53.586 

99 1100727845 MANISH MADAN 53.276 

100 1100714381 AMIT KAUSHIK RAJENDER SINGH 53.069 

101 1100722813 DIVYANSHI 
ARUN KUMAR 

MANGLA 
53.042 

102 1100720816 NAVNEET RAM MEHAR 52.069 

103 1100388807 MOHIT KUMAR DHARAMVIR SINGH 50.414 
 

 

                                                     CATEGORY : HOGC 
 

S.NO. 
APPLICANT 

NO. 
NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

    

1 1100698445 MEENU KAUSHIK 
BIJENDER 

KAUSHIK 
93.860 

2 1100721587 MANJU RANI AJAD 89.783 

3 1100700256 PRIYANKA KIRPAL SINGH 84.379 

4 1100706459 
PRIYANKA 

KUMARI 
LAXMI NARYAN 84.345 

5 1100715754 SUNITA RAJENDER 84.067 

6 1100712459 MAHENDER MAHAVIR 80.962 

7 1100723982 MANJU RANI TEJ 79.733 

8 1100727309 MONIKA ANANAD 78.483 

9 1100728483 DEEPTI GILL ANAND GILL 77.580 

10 1100718526 MANISHA RANBIR 77.467 

11 1100711569 SANGEETA PARMANAND 77.207 

12 1100282014 SUNIL KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 76.966 

13 1100277682 KIRTI NARESH KUMAR 76.379 

14 1100714908 PIYUSH CHAWLA PAWAN CHAWLA 75.452 

15 1100698922 LOKESH SHARMA DHARM RAJ 75.129 

16 1100704637 MONIKA OM PARKASH 75.034 
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17 1100697541 RAHUL ROHTASH 74.931 

18 1100722753 AMIT DIXIT SURESH KUMAR 74.759 

19 1100707167 ANKITA RANI D DAHIYA 74.722 

20 1100725952 BINDU MOR SATISH MOR 74.345 

21 1100728115 MANJU PRUTHI SURESH 74.300 

22 1100720600 POONAM UMED 74.230 

23 1100708504 NEENA CHAUHAN DAYAKISHAN 74.000 

24 1100729995 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 73.900 

25 1100698322 KOMAL ASHOK 73.897 

26 1100713283 SONU SHAMSHER 73.828 

27 1100348765 ANIL RATANLAL 73.379 

28 1100719577 POONAM RAMESH 73.310 

29 1100722980 SONIKA RAJ ROOP 72.952 

30 1100703387 MANSI DAHIYA RAMESH KUMAR 72.733 

31 1100701691 AMIT SHARMA RAJ SHARMA 72.517 

32 1100697706 NAVEEN KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 72.102 

33 1100708091 SURBHI KUMARI ARUN KUMAR 72.000 

34 1100718628 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR 71.448 

35 1100729336 GEETIKA GULATI NARENDER GULATI 71.241 

36 1100710785 
PRAVEEN 

KOUSHIK 
VINOD 70.886 

37 1100698083 SHAGUN MEHTA GOPAL KRISHAN 70.700 

38 1100200986 NISHA MAHAVIR SINGH 70.233     

39 1100703586 NEHA SAWAT SINGH 70.207 

40 1100718146 SONAM RAJBIR 70.138 

41 1100709272 POOJA KUMARI SHRI KRISHAN 70.133 

42 1100710739 RITU RAJENDER SINGH 70.133 

43 1100717538 PREETI WADHWA ANIL WADHWA 69.955 

44 1100717869 AMARJEET BHIM 69.931 

45 1100714220 RAJESH KUMAR DHARMBIR SINGH 69.655 

46 1100714548 NARESH SHRI BHAGWAN 68.867 

47 1100707102 KANIKA RANI SURESH 68.483 

48 1100006729 NEERAJ RATHEE SURESH RATHEE 68.471 

49 1100713455 SUMIT JAGJIT 68.379 
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50 1100717290 VISHAL RANA JAGBIR SINGH 68.241 

51 1100719852 ANOOP BIKRAM 68.138 

52 1100729122 JYOTI BIR 67.897 

53 1100705803 KIRTI SULTAN 67.733 

54 1100705600 SUMAN SAJJAN 67.700 

55 1100719001 NITIN SINDHU SUBHASH SINDHU 67.686 

56 1100721848 SONIYA SATVIR SINGH 67.552 

57 1100232398 MANJEET SHRI BHAGWAN 67.345 

58 1100709240 MEENU YADAV OMPAL 67.276 

59 1100719015 ARTI LABH 67.138 

60 1100722681 PUNEET GUPTA RAJENDER GUPTA 67.000 

61 1100714512 KAPIL HOODA 
DHARMENDER 

HOODA 
66.556 

62 1100722742 VERSHA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 66.333 

63 1100702315 POOJA JAI SINGH 66.310 

64 1100716771 MUNESH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 65.800 

65 1100706427 SANJEETA JILLE 65.759 

66 1100727393 SANDEEP KUMAR BALRAM SINGH 65.586 

67 1100699602 RITU  JASWANT BHATIA 65.345 

68 1100298694 ADITYA SHARMA 
MURARI LAL 

SHARMA 
65.034 

69 1100698670 DINESH SAINI K V SINGH 64.923 

70 1100713594 SONAM RAMBIR SINGH 64.552 

71 1100701750 PAWAN KUMAR DHARAMRAJ 64.483 

72 1100724012 JYOTI RAJKUMAR 64.300 

73 1100697090 HARISH DAHIYA RAMPAL DAHIYA 64.276 

74 1100702872 RAKHI SURESH 64.241 

75 1100703088 AMIT JAGBIR SINGH 64.034 

76 1100727784 SUMAN KRISHAN 64.000 

77 1100700345 MANJU SAHEB SINGH 63.875 

78 1100274046 SANJEEV KUMAR 
KULDEEP SINGH 

KUMAR 
63.833 

79 1100723181 SWEETY SATISH KUMAR 63.655 

80 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH 63.633 

81 1100701470 BHARAT 
SHIV SHANKAR 

SINGHAL 
63.633 
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82 1100728378 AKSHAY RANBIR 63.633 

83 1100716746 ROHIT MAHENDER 63.586 

84 1100713456 AARTI ZORAWAR 63.333 

85 1100719807 NEELAM NATHU SINGH 63.276 

86 1100714381 AMIT KAUSHIK RAJENDER SINGH 63.069 

87 1100724968 PARAMJIT MOR KRISHAN SINGH 62.900 

88 1100722260 RAVI MALIK MAHESH MALIK 62.246 

89 1100720816 NAVNEET RAM MEHAR 62.069 

90 1100724826 PREETI RANVEER 62.000 

91 1100727609 PRIYANKA PARDEEP KUMAR 61.379 

92 1100714030 SUMIT DILBAG 60.862     

93 1100700030 SAGAR RAJENDER KUMAR 60.793 

94 1100388807 MOHIT KUMAR 
DHARAMVIR 

SINGH 
60.414 

95 1100027793 POOJA RATTAN SINGH 60.138 

96 1100698936 NIKITA TEK CHAND 60.103 

97 1100698587 MANJEET RAJ 58.586 

98 1100727845 MANISH MADAN 58.276 

99 1100722813 DIVYANSHI 
ARUN KUMAR 

MANGLA 
58.042 

100 1100718503 SARFRAJ KHAN FARUK 56.316 

101 1100713298 
SANDEEP 

KHARDIYA 
RAM KISHAN 56.300 

102 1100699778 NAVEEN KUMAR SANTRAM 55.655 
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                                                     CATEGORY : SC 
 

S.NO. 
APPLICANT 

NO. 
NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

1 1100727309 MONIKA ANANAD 78.483 

2 1100697706 NAVEEN KUMAR RANDHIR SINGH 72.102 

3 1100717869 AMARJEET BHIM 69.931 

4 1100719001 NITIN SINDHU SUBHASH SINDHU 67.686 

5 1100697090 HARISH DAHIYA RAMPAL DAHIYA 64.276 

6 1100702872 RAKHI SURESH 64.241 

7 1100719807 NEELAM NATHU SINGH 63.276 

8 1100720816 NAVNEET RAM MEHAR 62.069 

9 1100700030 SAGAR 
RAJENDER 

KUMAR 
60.793 

10 1100388807 MOHIT KUMAR 
DHARAMVIR 

SINGH 
60.414 

11 1100698587 MANJEET RAJ 58.586 

12 1100713298 
SANDEEP 

KHARDIYA 
RAM KISHAN 56.300 

 

 

CATEGORY: BC-A 

S.NO. 
APPLICANT 

NO. 
NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

1 1100706459 PRIYANKA KUMARI LAXMI NARYAN 84.345 

2 1100715754 SUNITA RAJENDER 84.067 

3 1100718526 MANISHA RANBIR 77.467 

4 1100704637 MONIKA OM PARKASH 75.034 

5 1100708504 NEENA CHAUHAN DAYAKISHAN 74.000 

6 1100729995 AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 73.900 

7 1100698322 KOMAL ASHOK 73.897 

8 1100719577 POONAM RAMESH 73.310 

9 1100718628 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR 71.448 

10 1100707102 KANIKA RANI SURESH 68.483 

11 1100727393 SANDEEP KUMAR BALRAM SINGH 65.586 

12 1100699602 RITU  JASWANT BHATIA 65.345 

13 1100727784 SUMAN KRISHAN 64.000 

14 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH 63.633 

15 1100698936 NIKITA TEK CHAND 60.103 

16 1100727845 MANISH MADAN 58.276 
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CATEGORY: BC-B 

S.NO. 
APPLICANT 

NO 
NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

1 1100712459 MAHENDER MAHAVIR 80.962 

2 1100711569 SANGEETA PARMANAND 77.207 

3 1100713283 SONU SHAMSHER 73.828 

4 1100703586 NEHA SAWAT SINGH 70.207 

5 1100719852 ANOOP BIKRAM 68.138 

6 1100721848 SONIYA SATVIR SINGH 67.552 

7 1100709240 MEENU YADAV OMPAL 67.276 

8 1100698670 DINESH SAINI K V SINGH 64.923 

9 1100713594 SONAM RAMBIR SINGH 64.552 

10 1100724012 JYOTI RAJKUMAR 64.300 

11 1100723181 SWEETY SATISH KUMAR 63.655 

12 1100027793 POOJA RATTAN SINGH 60.138 

13 1100718503 SARFRAJ KHAN FARUK 56.316 

 

CATEGORY: EBC 
 

S.NO. 
APPLICANT 

NO. 
NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

1 1100698922 LOKESH SHARMA DHARM RAJ 75.129 

2 1100714548 NARESH SHRI BHAGWAN 68.867 

3 1100722681 PUNEET GUPTA RAJENDER GUPTA 67.000 

 

CATEGORY: ESM 
 

S.NO. 
APPLICANT 

NO. 
NAME FATHER's  NAME TOTAL 

1 1100282014 SUNIL KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH 76.966 

2 1100698922 LOKESH SHARMA DHARM RAJ 75.129 

3 1100006729 NEERAJ RATHEE SURESH RATHEE 68.471 

4 1100699602 RITU  JASWANT BHATIA 65.345 

5 1100698670 DINESH SAINI K V SINGH 64.923 

6 1100191724 KOMAL SAINI ARJUN SINGH 63.633 

 

 


